
Balkon 
2.80 m²

Schlafen 
13.71 m²

Wohnen/Essen / Kochen
22.38 m²

Abstellraum 
2.90 m²

Bad 
6.30 m²

Arbeit / Privat
8.87 m²

Flur 
7.43 m²

Thermo

Thermo

Thermo

2 m
2.2 m

1.46 m

2 m
2.2 m

1.46 m

Garderobe

W/T

WE 4

WP

1.00cm

1 2 3 4 5m

M. 1:100

Projekt: 
Neubau eines Einzelhauses mit 4 WE sowie Abstellgebäude
Schutenweg, 21745 Hemmoor

Bauherr: 
KHB Nachhaltige Immobilien GmbH & Co. KG , 
Ostener Str. 5, 21737 Wischhafen

Datum: 16.11.2022      Maßstab: 1/100
 Bearbeiter: M.Nickel

Karl-Heinz Bernhardt GmbH
        Bauunternehmen

    Ostener Straße 5
   21737 Wischhafen
   Tel 04770 / 8331-0
email: info@khb-bau.de

Erdgeschoss / Whg. 4
   ca. 64 m²
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